

MMGSY Const. of Road from Amqsy
Kathora to Bel dan Tola

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134
Agreement No-82/SBD/MMGSY-2019-20

Name of Cont:- J.K. Satya Sai Ram Builders
DIVISION

ARARIA

Const. Cost:- 8941228=₹
Maint. Cost:- 1041853=₹
Total- 9983076=₹

SUB-DIVISION

PALASI

Date of Commence:- 15/02/2020
Date of Completion:- 14/02/2021

Measurement Book 2041

MISAK

4th year Mainten-Bil

64

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-	Maintenance of				
Road from:-	PMusy Kalthore				
to Beldar Gola in palasi Block					
Agency:-	J.K Satya Sai Ram Builders				
Agg. No:-	82/SR 2/M7487 - 2019-20				
Date of Commencement:-	15.02.2020				
Date of Completion:-	14.02.2021.				
Date of Actual Completion:-	08.01.2021.				
Maintenance period:-	09.01.2024 to				
08.01.2025.					
<u>Work Done</u>					
(1) Restoration of Rain cuts					

Borrow with Soil resources					
do Complete Job					
9x	7.50	1.20	0.300	=	22.68m ³
8x	7.00	1.20	0.300	=	20.16m ³
6x	8.00	1.20	0.300	=	17.28m ³
7x	6.50	1.00	0.300	=	13.65m ³
8x	5.00	1.00	0.300	=	12.0m ³
7x	5.40	1.00	0.300	=	11.34m ³
					97.11m ³

(2) Making up Berms/Shoulder					
Stripping excess Soil					200.0m ³
From the Shoulder					60.0m ³
5x	8.00	1.00	=	40.0m ³	
8x	25.0	1.00	=	200.0m ³	
5x	20.0	1.00	=	100.0m ³	

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Restoration of Cam cuts and Borm with Soil Moosure etc 97.11 m ³ (Q.V. TMB P-64)					
@ Rs = 383.39/m ³					Rs = 37231/-
② Making up of Borm/shoulder Stripping excess Soil from the shoulder Surface 540.0m ² (Q.V. TMB P-65)					
@ Rs = 57.29/m ²					Rs = 30936/-
③ Repair of pot holes filled with 75 mm BM do 5.70m ³ (Q.V. TMB P-65)					
@ Rs = 11029.62/m ³					Rs = 62869/-
④ Patch Repair over Pot holes with Mix Seal Surfacing do 76.60m ² (Q.V. TMB P-65)					
@ Rs = 212.70/m ²					Rs = 16239/-
⑤ Patch Repair over bituminous Surface with 2MM Seal Surfacing 76.60m ² (Q.V. TMB P-65)					
@ Rs = 212.70/m ²					Rs = 16239/-
⑥ Maintenance of clo work (Slab Culvert) 1100x (Q.V. TMB P-65)					
@ Rs = 22.90.20/each					Rs = 2296/-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑦ Mainten of Road Sign — do — complete set					
0.18 Km (P.V. Tms P-66)					
⑧ Rs = 1067.32/Km — Rs = 192/-					
⑧ Mainten of Road Km stones — do —					
0.22 Km (P.V. Tms P-66)					
⑨ Rs = 9657.24/Km — Rs = 2124/-					
⑨ Cutting of branches of tree and shrubs —					
2 Nos (P.V. Tms P-66)					
⑩ Rs = 107.18/each — Rs = 214/-					
⑩ Cutting of shrubs road side — do —					
9 Nos (P.V. Tms P-66)					
⑪ Rs = 6.58/each — Rs = 59/-					
⑪ Trimming of grass and weed — do —					
4.88 m ² (P.V. Tms P-66)					
⑫ Rs = 2.19/m ² — Rs = 10/-					
					1
					Rs = 168409 = w
Add G.S.T 12% — Rs = 20209 = w					
Add L.C 1% — Rs = 1648 = w					
Add S.P.E — Rs = 1000 = w					
					Rs = 191266 = w
Less 0.31% bell no Rs = 593 = w					
					Rs = 190673 = w

Continuation

15/02/25
JE